

Edmonton International Airport

Enplaned and Deplaned Passengers

2024 Actual Compared to 2023 Actual

Monthly Activity Summary

December

	Domestic			Transborder			International			Terminal Total			FBO			Total Passengers		
	2024	2023	%	2024	2023	%	2024	2023	%	2024	2023	%	2024	2023	%	2024	2023	%
	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change	Actual	Actual	Change
January	360,131	372,172	-3.2%	62,401	60,532	3.1%	76,765	61,268	25.3%	499,297	493,972	1.1%	54,350	45,288	20.0%	553,647	539,260	2.7%
February	356,912	356,711	0.1%	71,540	65,277	9.6%	73,650	60,224	22.3%	502,102	482,212	4.1%	51,020	43,590	17.0%	553,122	525,802	5.2%
March	381,199	422,629	-9.8%	84,213	76,397	10.2%	74,401	61,473	21.0%	539,813	560,499	-3.7%	47,110	51,286	-8.1%	586,923	611,785	-4.1%
1st Quarter	1,098,242	1,151,512	-4.6%	218,154	202,206	7.9%	224,816	182,965	22.9%	1,541,212	1,536,683	0.3%	152,480	140,164	8.8%	1,693,692	1,676,847	1.0%
April	407,394	425,522	-4.3%	80,516	70,536	14.1%	60,857	53,134	14.5%	548,767	549,192	-0.1%	55,738	45,046	23.7%	604,505	594,238	1.7%
May	512,740	505,626	1.4%	77,718	54,543	42.5%	22,556	22,119	2.0%	613,014	582,288	5.3%	58,252	53,974	7.9%	671,266	636,262	5.5%
June	537,490	540,367	-0.5%	75,439	51,726	45.8%	15,829	21,294	-25.7%	628,758	613,387	2.5%	52,466	47,438	10.6%	681,224	660,825	3.1%
2nd Quarter	1,457,624	1,471,515	-0.9%	233,673	176,805	32.2%	99,242	96,547	2.8%	1,790,539	1,744,867	2.6%	166,456	146,458	13.7%	1,956,995	1,891,325	3.5%
July	618,836	638,908	-3.1%	84,667	53,596	58.0%	17,532	20,023	-12.4%	721,035	712,527	1.2%	59,246	45,442	30.4%	780,281	757,969	2.9%
August	652,297	652,908	-0.1%	89,319	54,726	63.2%	18,591	21,556	-13.8%	760,207	729,190	4.3%	60,346	55,578	8.6%	820,553	784,768	4.6%
September	517,694	520,346	-0.5%	75,051	52,749	42.3%	14,066	16,332	-13.9%	606,811	589,427	2.9%	67,690	51,084	32.5%	674,501	640,511	5.3%
3rd Quarter	1,788,827	1,812,162	-1.3%	249,037	161,071	54.6%	50,189	57,911	-13.3%	2,088,053	2,031,144	2.8%	187,282	152,104	23.1%	2,275,335	2,183,248	4.2%
October	506,982	495,729	2.3%	82,164	65,250	25.9%	20,580	22,096	-6.9%	609,726	583,075	4.6%	68,342	50,628	35.0%	678,068	633,703	7.0%
November	442,703	373,171	18.6%	80,817	65,458	23.5%	57,720	57,770	-0.1%	581,240	496,399	17.1%	63,614	47,224	34.7%	644,854	543,623	18.6%
December	457,305	390,676	17.1%	82,309	66,823	23.2%	69,298	68,151	1.7%	608,912	525,650	15.8%	61,834	45,474	36.0%	670,746	571,124	17.4%
4th Quarter	1,406,990	1,259,576	11.7%	245,290	197,531	24.2%	147,598	148,017	-0.3%	1,799,878	1,605,124	12.1%	193,790	143,326	35.2%	1,993,668	1,748,450	14.0%
Year To Date Total	5,751,683	5,694,765	1.0%	946,154	737,613	28.3%	521,845	485,440	7.5%	7,219,682	6,917,818	4.4%	700,008	582,052	20.3%	7,919,690	7,499,870	5.6%
Rolling-12-Month Total	5,751,683	5,694,765	1.0%	946,154	737,613	28.3%	521,845	485,440	7.5%	7,219,682	6,917,818	4.4%	700,008	582,052	20.3%	7,919,690	7,499,870	5.6%

* Data may contain estimates and is subject to change